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RGTS Governors, Date of First Appointment, End of Current Term of Office

Annie DREWRY

Simon LEWIS

Christopher MCDERMOTT
Andrew MEECHAN

Marie OMEREYE

Hilary ORPIN

Gemma STEVENS
Caroline TOYE

Co-opted Governor

Co-Opted Governor

Co-Opted Governor

Co-Opted Governor

Parent Governor

Appointed by Trust Board (Chair)
Parent Governor

Headteacher

01/09/2020
04/07/2022
04/07/2022
07/07/2021
09/03/2023
01/09/2022
09/10/2023

Royal Greenwich
Trust School

31/08/2024
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
06/07/2025
08/03/2027
31/08/2026
08/10/2027

RGTS Former Governors, First Appointment Date & Resignation Date (Last 12 Months)

No return

Correct as at March 2024
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