



## RGTS Governors, Date of First Appointment, End of Current Term of Office

Annie DREWRY	Co-opted Governor	01/09/2020	31/08/2024
Simon LEWIS	Co-Opted Governor	04/07/2022	03/07/2026
Christopher MCDERMOTT	Co-Opted Governor	04/07/2022	03/07/2026
Andrew MEECHAN	Co-Opted Governor	07/07/2021	06/07/2025
Marie OMEREYE	Parent Governor	09/03/2023	08/03/2027
Hilary ORPIN	Appointed by Trust Board (Chair)	01/09/2022	31/08/2026
Gemma STEVENS	Parent Governor	09/10/2023	08/10/2027
Caroline TOYE	Headteacher		

## RGTS Former Governors, First Appointment Date & Resignation Date (Last 12 Months)

No return

Correct as at March 2024